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Kronos Rounding Rules
Conversion Table — Actual to Rounded Time

15 Minute Rounding, 7 Minute Grace Examples

Clock In/Out Time

T00
T:01
T:02
7:03
T:04
705
706
707
708
7:09
T:10
711
T:12
713
714
7:15
7:16
7:17
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:21

7:22
723
724
725
7:26
7:27
7:28
729

Rounds Forward/Back To

Rounds back 1o
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward 1o
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to

Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward wo
Rounds forward to

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
T:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:45
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
T:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
7:15
T7:30
7:30
T7:30
7:30
T7:30
7:30
730

Clock In/Qut Time

730
7:31
732
7:33
7:34
7:35
736
7:37
7:38
7:30
740
7:41
742
7:43
7:44
745
T:46
T47
T:48
749
T:50
T:51
7:52
753
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
7:58
7:59

Rounds Ferward/Back Toe

Rounds back o
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back o
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward 1o
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward 1o
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to

Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds back to
Rounds forward to
Reounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to
Rounds forward to

7:30
7:30
T30
T:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
745
7:45
145
7:45
745
745
745
7:45
7:45
7:45
745
7:45
7:45
7:45
7.45
8:00
B:.00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00




