

Kronos Rounding Rules Conversion Table – Actual to Rounded Time

15 Minute Rounding, 7 Minute Grace Examples

Clock In/Out Time 7:00	Rounds Forward/Back To		Clock In/Out Time	Rounds Forward/Back To	
		7:00	7:30		7:30
7:01	Rounds back to	7:00	7:31	Rounds back to	7:30
7:02	Rounds back to	7:00	7:32	Rounds back to	7:30
7:03	Rounds back to	7:00	7:33	Rounds back to	7:30
7:04	Rounds back to	7:00	7:34	Rounds back to	7:30
7:05	Rounds back to	7:00	7:35	Rounds back to	7:30
7:06	Rounds back to	7:00	7:36	Rounds back to	7:30
7:07	Rounds back to	7:00	7:37	Rounds back to	7:30
7:08	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:38	Rounds forward to	7:43
7:09	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:39	Rounds forward to	7:4:
7:10	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:40	Rounds forward to	7:45
7:11	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:41	Rounds forward to	7:4:
7:12	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:42	Rounds forward to	7:4
7:13	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:43	Rounds forward to	7:4:
7:14	Rounds forward to	7:15	7:44	Rounds forward to	7:4:
7:15		7:15	7:45		7:4:
7:16	Rounds back to	7:15	7:46	Rounds back to	7:4:
7:17	Rounds back to	7:15	7:47	Rounds back to	7:4:
7:18	Rounds back to	7:15	7:48	Rounds back to	7:4:
7:19	Rounds back to	7:15	7:49	Rounds back to	7:45
7:20	Rounds back to	7:15	7:50	Rounds back to	7:45
7:21	Rounds back to	7:15	7:51	Rounds back to	7:45
7:22	Rounds back to	7:15	7:52	Rounds back to	7:45
7:23	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:53	Rounds forward to	8:00
7:24	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:54	Rounds forward to	8:00
7:25	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:55	Rounds forward to	8:00
7:26	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:56	Rounds forward to	8:00
7:27	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:57	Rounds forward to	8:00
7:28	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:58	Rounds forward to	8:00
7:29	Rounds forward to	7:30	7:59	Rounds forward to	8:00